
 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM 

In order to receive a scholarship to attend camp, complete this form and return it with 
a copy of your most recent tax return and a non-refundable $30 registration fee. 

 
Camper Name: ______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Week of Camp Attending: ___________________________________________________________________ 
 
STEP ONE: 

The amount of scholarship that  
is available to your child is based  
on household income. Using your  
most recent tax return, list in the  
blue box the Annual Gross Income. 
 
STEP TWO: 

How many people are currently  
residing in your household? Using  
your most recent tax return, list in  
the yellow box this number. 
 

 
STEP THREE: 

Use the Family Size & Income Table below 
to find the amount that you will pay for 
camp (found in the last row of the table). 
Write this amount in this green box. 
 
 

Family Size & Income Table 
 

Family Size       
1 $11,670 $14,588 $17,505 $20,423 $23,340 $23,341 
2 $15,730 $19,663 $23,595 $27,528 $31,460 $31,461 
3 $19,790 $24,738 $29,685 $34,633 $39,580 $39,581 
4 $23,850 $29,813 $35,775 $41,738 $47,700 $47,701 
5 $27,910 $34,888 $41,865 $48,843 $55,820 $55,821 
6 $31,970 $39,963 $47,955 $55,948 $63,940 $63,941 
7 $36,030 $45,038 $54,045 $63,053 $72,060 $72,061 
8 $40,090 $50,113 $60,135 $70,158 $80,180 $80,181 

For Each 
additional 

person, add 

 
$4,060 

 
$5,075 

 
$6,090 

 
$7,105 

 
$8,120 

 
$8,121 

Amount 
You Pay for 

Camp 

 
$30 

 
$60 

 
$120 

 
$180 

 
$240 

 
$300 

 

This chart is based on 2014 HHS Poverty Guidelines (http://aspe.hhs/poverty) 
 
 

Parent Signature:            
 
Parent Name:            

http://aspe.hhs/poverty

