

## **SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FORM**

In order to receive a scholarship to attend camp, complete this form and return it with a copy of your most recent tax return and a non-refundable \$30 registration fee.

Camper Name:						
Week of Camp Attending:						
STEP ONE: The amount of scholarship that is available to your child is based on household income. Using your most recent tax return, list in the blue box the Annual Gross Income.						
How many people are currently residing in your household? Using your most recent tax return, list in the yellow box this number.						
STEP THREE: Use the Family Size & Income Table below to find the amount that you will pay for camp (found in the last row of the table). Write this amount in this green box.						
Family Size & Income Table						
Family Size						
1	\$11,670	\$14,588	\$17,505	\$20,423	\$23,340	\$23,341
2	\$15,730	\$19,663	\$23,595	\$27,528	\$31,460	\$31,461
3	\$19,790	\$24,738	\$29,685	\$34,633	\$39,580	\$39,581
4	\$23,850	\$29,813	\$35,775	\$41,738	\$47,700	\$47,701
5	\$27,910	\$34,888	\$41,865	\$48,843	\$55,820	\$55,821
6	\$31,970	\$39,963	\$47,955	\$55,948	\$63,940	\$63,941
7	\$36,030	\$45,038	\$54,045	\$63,053	\$72,060	\$72,061
8	\$40,090	\$50,113	\$60,135	\$70,158	\$80,180	\$80,181
For Each additional person, add	\$4,060	\$5,075	\$6,090	\$7,105	\$8,120	\$8,121
Amount You Pay for Camp	\$30	\$60	\$120	\$180	\$240	\$300
This chart is based on 2014 HHS Poverty Guidelines ( <a href="http://aspe.hhs/poverty">http://aspe.hhs/poverty</a> )						
Parent Signature:						
Darant Namo						